
 

     Appointment Order Reference No: RCSS/Lib Mgt/2021/10            Date: - 13/7/2021 

 

The Library Advisory/Management Committee of the College has been reconstituted for the 

period 2021-2022 with the following members. 

 

Sl 

N

o 

Name Designation Mobile 

Number 

E mail 

1.  Dr. Binoy Joseph 

(Chair) 

Principal RCSS  9446919144 principal@rajagiri.edu 

2.  Fr. Dr. Saju M D CMI Associ.Director & Asst. 

Prof.,Dept. of Social 

Work 

9895346190 

 

saju@rajagiri.edu 

3.  Fr. Shinto Joseph CMI 

 

Asst.Director, 

Kalamassery Campus & 

Library Warden 

8943372202 

 

shinto@rajagiri.edu 

4.  Dr. M D Baby Chairman & HoD, Dept. 

of Library and 

Information Sciences 

9995406159 

 

dr.babyjohny@gmail.com 

 

5.  Dr.Sr.Lizy P.J.  Coordinator,IQAC 9446330788 lizypj@rajagiri.edu 

6.  Dr. Bindiya M. 

Varghese 

Dean, Dept. of  

Computer Science 

9846281188 

 

bindiya@rajagiri.edu 

7.  Dr. Fr. Joseph M. K. 

CMI 

HoD, Dept. of Social 

Work 

9447155565 

 

emkay@rajagiri.edu 

8.  Dr. K.X. Joseph Dean, Dept. of 

Commerce & 

Professional Studies 

9895343224 

 

josephkx@rajagiri.edu 

 

9.  Mr.Thomas 

Thiruthanathy 

HoD, Dept. of 

Languages 

9249740068 

 

thomast@rajagiri.edu 

 

10.  Dr. Fr.Varghese K 

Varghese 

Dean, Dept. of 

Psychology 

8593030303 

 

frvarghesekv@gmail.com 

 

11.  Dr. Susan Mathew 

(Convenor) 

Asst.Prof. School of 

Library and Information 

Sciences  

9447464723 

 

susankarott@rajagiri.edu 

mailto:principal@rajagiri.edu
mailto:saju@rajagiri.edu
mailto:shinto@rajagiri.edu
mailto:dr.babyjohny@gmail.com
mailto:lizypj@rajagiri.edu
mailto:bindiya@rajagiri.edu
mailto:emkay@rajagiri.edu
mailto:josephkx@rajagiri.edu
mailto:thomast@rajagiri.edu
mailto:frvarghesekv@gmail.com


12.  Ms. Neetha Devan Asst. Prof. Dept. of 

Library and Information 

Sciences  

9140881625 

 

neetha@rajgiri.edu 

 

13.  Prof.Deepak Babu 

 

Asst. Prof, Dept. of 

Business Administration 

9633452340 

 

deepak@rajagiri.edu 

 

14.  Mr.Antony P.P Manager, Accounts 9895224279 

 

antonypuliparambil@yahoo.co

m 

15.  Mr.Varkey P.S. Deputy Manager 

Administration 

9645300251 

 

varkey@rajagiri.edu 

16.  Mr. Marimuthu. K Asst. Librarian, Fr. 

Moses Library RCSS 

9447321136 mari@rajagiri.edu 

17.  Mr. Afsal T.H 
Jr. System 

Administrator 

9747239838 

 

afsal@rajagiri.edu 

18.  Ms. Milan Varghese 
Student Representative 

(PG), MSc Computer 

Science 2nd Year 

8943835487 msccs113@rajagiri.edu  

19.  Ms.Juwanamol V 

George 
Student Representative 

(UG), BSW 3rd Year 

8606329802 bsw224@rajagiri.edu 

20.  Ms. Aswathi 

Muraleedharan 
Representative, Doctoral 

Scholar 

9833151220 ashwathi.june@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Binoy Joseph Ph.D 

           Principal 

 

 

 

Copy to all the above members 

Copy to all Notice Boards 
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